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2020 LONG ISLAND COMBINE 
RACE SCHEDULE / OFFICERS 

 
 

PRESIDENT:  Ed Martin, 17 Mulligan Dr. Medford, NY 11763, Phone #: (516) 356-8020 
 
VICE PRESIDENT:  Joseph Aprano (631-404-9839) 
 
SECRETARY:  Sami Eljamali  -   samieljamali@yahoo.com 
 
TREASURER:  Clifford Baynon  -  pigeonring@gmail.com 
 
HOME LIBERATORS: Joe Swint (347-248-6099), Frank (A&F) (516-574-3953), Ron Morgan (631-466-2904) 
 

OLD & YOUNG BIRDS TRUCK PICK-UP TIME 

CLUB LEAVE CLUB (100-250) LEAVE CLUB  (300) LEAVE CLUB (400 &500) 

SLI  7:30 PM 6:30 PM 7:30 PM 

ISL/NLI 9:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 

LIN 9:30 PM 8:30 PM 9:30 PM 

EMC 10:00 PM 9:00 PM 10:00 PM 

FVC 11:30 PM 10:30 PM 11:30 PM 
 

MASTER STATION LIST – LIBERATION LATITUDE/LONGITUDE  

DISTANCE 
(Miles) 

STATION LATITUDE LONGITUDE 

100 ALLENTOWN WEST,PA 40:34.7670 N 75:42.5210 W 

150 HAMLIN, PA 40:27.0170 N 76:24.2720 W 

200 CARLISLE, PA EXIT 16 40:13.2670 N 77:10.8720 W 

250 FT LITTLETON, PA 40:01.9530 N 77:58.0890 W 

300 SOMERSET, NPK EXIT 10 40:01.1930 N 79:05.0810 W 

400 CADIZ, OH 40:17.4650 N 80:59.1830 W 

500 PLAIN CITY, OH 40:06.3380 N 83:16.6330 W 
 

AUCTIONS/SPECIAL RACES 

SLI - Long Island Challenge Auction Race 1st Auction Sunday, February 16, 2020 @10:30 am 

LIN - LBRA Young Bird Auction Race 1st Auction Saturday, March 14, 2020 @ 12:00 pm 

SLI - Long Island Challenge Auction Race 2nd  Auction Sunday, March 22, 2020 @10:30 am 

LIN - LBRA Young Bird Auction Race 2nd  Auction Sunday, April 5, 2020 @ 12:00 pm 

LIN - LBRA Young Bird Auction Race 3rd  Auction Sunday, April 19, 2020 @ 12:00 pm 

SLI - Long Island Challenge Auction Race 3rd  Auction Sunday, April 26, 2020 @ 7:00 pm 

LIN - LBRA Young Bird Auction Race 4th   Auction Saturday, May 2, 2020 @ 12:00 pm 
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SPECIAL RACES 
 

Special Race Distance Shipping Liberation 

ISLIP BLDG. FUND 250 Mile Friday, May 22,2020 @ Islip Club Saturday May 23, 2020 

GREAT SOUTH BAY  200 MILE Saturday, Sept 26 @ Lindenhurst Club Sunday Sept., 27, 2020 

NSBR 250 Mile Saturday, October 3, 2020 @ Islip Club Sunday, October 4, 2020 

PRE CONVENTION 150 MILE Saturday, October 10,2020 @ Islip Club Sunday, October 11, 2020 

LBR / LBRA 300 Mile Friday, Oct. 16, 2020 @ Lindenhurst Club Saturday, Oct. 17, 2020 

LI Combine Benefit 
Auction Race 

300 Mile Saturday, October 17,2020@ Islip Club Sunday, October 18, 2020 

PRE CONVENTION 200 MILE Saturday, October 24,2020@ Islip Club Sunday, October 25, 2020 

SLI - L I Challenge 300 Mile Saturday, October 31, 2020 @ SLI Sunday, November 1, 2020 

OPEN 3-BIRD DERBY 300 MILE Saturday, Oct. 31, 2020 @ your own club Sunday, November 1, 2020 

IF CONVENTION RACE 300 MILE Thursday November 5, 2020 @ISL CLUB Friday, November 6, 2020  
 

2020 OLD BIRD SCHEDULE - No shipping limit on all OB races 

DISTANCE (Miles) STATION SHIPPING LIBERATION 

   150 SPECIAL HAMLIN, PA Saturday,  April 25, 2020 Sunday,  April 26, 2020 
200 CLUB  CARLISLE, PA Saturday,  May 2, 2020 Sunday,  May 3, 2020 

   200 SPECIAL  CARLISLE, PA Friday,  May 8, 2020 Saturday,  May 9, 2020 
300 CLUB SOMERSET, PA Saturday,  May 16, 2020 Sunday,  May 17, 2020 

   250 SPECIAL FT. LITTLETON, PA Friday,  May 22, 2020 Saturday,  May 23, 2020 

400 CLUB CADIZ, OH Thursday,  May, 28, 2020 Saturday,  May 30, 2019 
    150 SPECIAL HAMLIN, PA Saturday,  June 6, 2020 Sunday,  June 7, 2020 

500 CLUB PLAIN CITY, OH Thursday,  June 11, 2020 Saturday,  June 13, 2020 
 

2020 YOUNG BIRD SCHEDULE – 40 Bird limit (Subject to change by the Combine Exec. Board) 

DISTANCE (Miles) STATION SHIPPING LIBERATION 

100 CLUB ALLENTOWN,PA  Sat,  August 29, 2020 Sun,  August 30, 2020 

    100 SPECIAL ALLENTOWN,PA  Fri , September 4, 2020 Sat,  Sept 5, 2020 

150 CLUB HAMLIN, PA Sat,  September 12,2020 Sun,  September 13, 2020 
    150 SPECIAL HAMLIN, PA Sat,  September 19, 2020 Sun,  September 20, 2020 

200 CLUB CARLISLE, PA Sat,  September 26, 2020 Sun,  September 27, 2020 
250 CLUB   FT. LITTLETON, PA Sat , October 3, 2020 Sun,  October 4, 2020 

150 SPECIAL HAMLIN, PA Sat,  October 10, 2020 Sun,  October 11, 2020 

300 SPECIAL    SOMERSET, PA Sat,  October 17, 2020 Sun,  October 18, 2020 
   200 SPECIAL CARLISLE, PA Sat,  October 24, 2020 Sun,  October 25, 2020 

300 CLUB SOMERSET, PA Sat, October 31, 2020 Sun,  November 1, 2020 
 


